
Project:    ___________

Item No.:  ___________

Quantity:  ___________

SNEEZE GUARDS

SG-5

DOUBLE DECK

DISPLAY CASE
DDC - SERIES

Single & Dual Service

With Adjustable Sneeze Guards

Constructed of 1” square stainless steel

tubing, all welded, ground and polished to a

uniform finish. The top and intermediate

shelves are formed of 1/4” laminated glass

the end panels are formed of 1/4” tempered

glass with seamed edges. The glass is re-

movable for cleaning. Sneeze guards are

formed of 1/4” laminated glass and

mounted in adjustable brackets. All glass is

supported by stainless steel clamps which

are bolted to the frame. Unit is supplied with

stainless steel flanges for ease of mounting

to any counter top.
Specifications subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS MODEL NUMBERS

g DDC-(2-6) - Double deck display case

g  DDLC-(2-6) - Double deck display 
      case with fluorescent lights (shown)

g DDDC-(2-6) - Double deck display 
      case for dual service

g DTC-(2-6) - Triple deck display case

g DTLC-(2-6) - Triple deck display case
     with fluorescent lights
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AMODEL

SIZE

“A”

LENGTH

DDC 
WT.

(LBS)

DDLC 
WT.

(LBS.)

DDDC
WT.

(LBS.)

DTC
WT.

(LBS.)

DTLC WT.
(LBS.)

2
35-3/4”

(98.8cm)
92

(41.7kg)
112

(50.8kg)
162

(73.5kg)
175

(79.4kg)
180

(81.6kg)

3
49-1/2”

(125.7cm)
130

(59kg)
152

(68.9kg)
197

(89.4kg)
210

(95.3kg)
230

(104.3kg)

4
63-1/4”

(160.7cm)
167

(75.7kg)
187

(84.8kg)
232

(105.2kg)
265

(120.2kg)
270

(122.5kg)

5
77”

(195.6cm)
197

(89.4kg)
217

(98.4kg)
257

(116.6kg)
325

(147.4kg)
330

(149.7kg)

6
90-3/4”

(230.5cm)
282

(127.9kg)
302

(137kg)
302

(137kg)
385

(174.6kg)
390

(176.9kg)

NSF-2011 Compliant

1-1/2”
NOTE: 4, 5, & 6 units have a center post.

1-1/2”


