

ATLAS METAL

1135 N.W. 159th DRIVE, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33169

TEL 305.625.2451 TOLL FREE 800.762.7565 FAX 305.623.0475 WWW.ATLASFOODSERV.COM SALES@ATLASFOODSERV.COM

Project:			
Item No.:			
Quantity:			

SNEEZE GUARDS



DOUBLE DECK DISPLAY CASE

DDC - SERIES
Single & Dual Service
With Adjustable Sneeze Guards

SPECIFICATIONS

Constructed of 1" square stainless steel tubing, all welded, ground and polished to a uniform finish. The top and intermediate shelves are formed of 1/4" laminated glass the end panels are formed of 1/4" tempered glass with seamed edges. The glass is removable for cleaning. Sneeze guards are formed of 1/4" laminated glass and mounted in adjustable brackets. All glass is supported by stainless steel clamps which are bolted to the frame. Unit is supplied with stainless steel flanges for ease of mounting to any counter top.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

MODEL SIZE	"A" LENGTH	DDC WT. (LBS)	DDLC WT. (LBS.)	DDDC WT. (LBS.)	DTC WT. (LBS.)	DTLC WT. (LBS.)
2	35-3/4"	92	112	162	175	180
	(98.8cm)	(41.7kg)	(50.8kg)	(73.5kg)	(79.4kg)	(81.6kg)
3	49-1/2"	130	152	197	210	230
	(125.7cm)	(59kg)	(68.9kg)	(89.4kg)	(95.3kg)	(104.3kg)
4	63-1/4"	167	187	232	265	270
	(160.7cm)	(75.7kg)	(84.8kg)	(105.2kg)	(120.2kg)	(122.5kg)
5	77"	197	217	257	325	330
	(195.6cm)	(89.4kg)	(98.4kg)	(116.6kg)	(147.4kg)	(149.7kg)
6	90-3/4"	282	302	302	385	390
	(230.5cm)	(127.9kg)	(137kg)	(137kg)	(174.6kg)	(176.9kg)

NOTE: 4, 5, & 6 units have a center post.

MODEL NUMBERS

- **DDC-(2-6)** Double deck display case
- **DDLC-(2-6)** Double deck display case with fluorescent lights (shown)
- **DDDC-(2-6)** Double deck display case for dual service
- **DTC-(2-6)** Triple deck display case
- **DTLC-(2-6)** Triple deck display case with fluorescent lights

